Odda 2-dagars 2017

Plass Namn

B-Open

1 Ylva Svanberg Helle
2 Bjgrg Kocbach

3 Kjetil Hjelle

4  Trude Kyrkjebg

5 Kari Secher

6 Torild Myrli
C-Open

1 Lisa Bakkejord
2 Mette Fitjar

3 Olve Hekland
4 Ingrid Roll

D11-12
1 Idun Hekland
2 Karina Solheim @yre

D13-14

1 Marie Roll-Tgrnquist
2 Kristine Bog Vikane

3 Oda Kjellevold Malde
4 Guro Femsteinevik

D15-16

1 Mari Fjellbirkeland Johannesen
2 Tora Aasheim Nymark

3 Ida Solheim Eide
4

Tiril Olausen
D17
1 Anne Kari Vikingstad
2 Ingvild Paulsen Vie
3 Kristina Voll
4 Tonje Aasheim Nymark
5 Eli Fjellbirkeland Johannnesen
6 Stine Bjgrkevoll
7 Rannveig Nordhagen
8 Tove Aasheim
9 Marion Ryen
10 Helen Martinsen
11 Venla Arponen Snilstveit
12 Emilie Westin
13 Mariann Kjellevold
14  Birgitte Torbjgrnsen
15 Grethe Paulsen Vie

Klubb

TIF Viking
Bergens TF
Fitjar IL
TIF Viking
Bergens TF
TIF Viking

IL Gular
Fitjar IL
IL Gular
Fana IL

IL Gular
Odda OL

Fana IL
Fana IL
IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett

IL Gular

TIF Viking
Odda OL
Haugesund IL

Torvastad IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Askgy OL

IL Gular
Odda OL
Fana IL
Askgy OL
Odda OL

IL Gular

Os OK
Porsgrunn OL
IL Gular

IL Gular
Haugesund IL

Resultat 3-kamp

Loype 1

Loype 1
02:42
03:12
03:01
03:42
04:17
07:35

Loype 1
01:57
02:02
02:53
04:38

Loype 1
02:23
05:00

Loype 1
02:11
03:06
02:49
02:29

Loype 1
02:18
05:09
03:35
06:25

Laype 1
02:18
02:09
02:12
02:13
03:02
02:39
02:54
02:38
03:15
03:36
02:39
03:26
03:12
03:18
03:34

Lgype 2 Loype3 Totaltid

Lgype 2 Loype 3 Totaltid

03:20
04:39
03:50
04:17
05:54
05:19

02:49
03:45
05:16
04:23
04:47
04:16

08:51
11:36
12:07
12:22
14:58
17:10

Lgype 2 Loype 3 Totaltid

02:22
03:00
06:21
07:35

Loype 2
04:45
05:02

Loype 2
02:50
03:30
05:17
03:08

Loype 2
03:03
03:20
04:32
05:04

Loype 2
02:43
02:39
02:47
02:54
02:50
03:34
03:20
03:44
02:47
03:18
03:26
03:05
03:26
03:45
04:03

02:26
03:38
04:06
05:25

06:45
08:40
13:20
17:38

Lgype 3 Totaltid

04:01
02:44

11:09
12:46

Loype 3 Totaltid

03:33
03:52
03:22
06:09

08:34
10:28
11:28
11:46

Loype 3 Totaltid

03:24
03:36
04:36
05:47

08:45
12:05
12:43
17:16

Lpgype 3 Totaltid

02:47
03:02
02:53
03:10
02:52
03:09
03:26
03:21
03:45
02:57
04:00
03:48
03:47
04:10
03:45

07:48
07:50
07:52
08:17
08:44
09:22
09:40
09:43
09:47
09:51
10:05
10:19
10:25
11:13
11:22



16 Vibeke @ye

17  Kirsti Lysaker

18 Sara Tokheim

19 Lenka Westin

20 Anita Salevik

21 Yolanda Dirksen

D55

1 Nina Soligard

2 Ingjerd Sognnaes

3 Edel Slettemark

D/H-10
Harald Solheim Eide
Rannveig Oma Lgyning
Ada C Stokkeland
Gitle Femsteinevik

H11-12

1 Sindre Solheim Eide

2 Samuel A Stokkeland

H13-14

1 Brage Bell Lysaker

2 Sondre Batalden

3 Johannes Solheim @yre

H15-16

1 Sigurd Paulsen Vie

2 Birk Bell Lysaker

3 Otto Femsteinevik

4 Ulrik Hellen

5 Eirik Bjerke Ottera

H17

1 Rune Nygaard

2 Arnt Ove Femsteinevik

3 Jan Harald Bakkejord

4 Eyvind Kjellevold Malde

5 Tormod Skauge

6 Tore Nymark

7 Sturla Stokkeland

8 Einar Martinsen

9 Rolf-Atle Rolfsnes

10 Bjart Are Hellen

11  Ole Tgrnquist

12 Ruben Kobbeltvedt

13 GeirTorsnes

14  Peter Dirksen

15 Alf Inge Lindtner

IL Gular

Fana IL

Odda OL
Porsgrunn OL
Haugesund IL
Sauda OK

Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Stord Orientering

Odda OL

Odda OL

Algard orientering
Varegg Fleridrett

Odda OL
Algard Orientering

Fana IL
Fana IL
Odda OL

Haugesund IL
Fana IL

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

TIF Viking

IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
IL Gular

IL Gular

IL Gular

Askgy OL

Algard Orientering
Vikebygd IL

Fitjar IL

TIF Viking

Fana IL
Haugesund IL
Stord Orientering
Sauda OK
Haugesund IL

04:19
03:12
05:10
04:01
03:15
03:45

Loype 1
03:34
04:48
05:24

Loype 1
02:31
02:33
03:06
03:21

Loype 1
01:48
02:58

Loype 1
02:44
03:21
03:48

Loype 1
02:58
03:35
01:56
04:36
03:03

Laype 1
01:45
01:46
02:08
02:12
01:55
02:30
02:12
02:19
02:19
03:21
02:17
02:43
03:13
03:52
03:18

03:19
03:58
03:52
04:08
04:42
05:14

Loype 2
03:45
04:14
04:39

Loype 2
04:29
04:31
05:14
04:02

Loype 2
04:.01
03:13

Loype 2
03:32
03:57
03:30

Loype 2
02:17
02:29
04:03
03:16
03:59

Loype 2
02:15
02:22
02:30
02:23
02:52
02:25
02:35
02:51
02:52
02:20
02:43
03:04
03:20
03:34
04:12

03:49 11:27
04:22 11:32
03:25 12:27
04:32 12:41
05:01 12:58
05:02 14:01

Logype 3 Totaltid

03:52 11:11
03:52 12:54
04:49 14:52

Lgype 3 Totaltid

05:05 12:05
05:05 12:09
02:48 11:08
03:14 10:37

Lgype 3 Totaltid
02:24 08:13
02:13 08:24

Loype 3 Totaltid

02:28 08:44
03:31 10:49
06:41 13:59

Loype 3 Totaltid

02:09 07:24
02:17 08:21
02:45 08:44
03:01 10:53
04:44 11:46

Lpgype 3 Totaltid

02:21 06:21
02:50 06:58
02:21 06:59
02:32 07:07
02:23 07:10
02:16 07:11
02:49 07:36
02:27 07:37
02:44 07:55
02:20 08:01
03:04 08:04
03:11 08:58
03:12 09:45
03:38 11:04
04:29 11:59



16
17

H55
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=
o

Rune Vassenden
Arve Lgyning

Arne Johannesen

Kjell Westin

Harry Breiland

Einar Vikingstad

Torgeir Strand

Jon Magne Bratseth

Jan Harald Helmich Pedersen
Finn-Morten Arstad

Ingolf Dybvik

Steinar Slettemark

Halsngy OL
Odda OL

IL Gular
Porsgrunn OL
Algard Orientering
Torvastad IL
Fana IL

Stord Orientering
TIF Viking
Stavanger OK
Stord Orientering
Stord Orientering

03:48
02:30

Loype 1
01:54
02:22
03:10
03:04
03:11
02:36
03:22
03:29
05:40
05:41

04:06
07:21

Loype 2
02:30
02:42
02:55
02:56
03:15
03:05
04:28
04:52
04:30
04:56

04:13
04:57

12:07
14:48

Loype 3 Totaltid

02:29
02:53
03:09
03:42
03:20
04:24
04:23
03:55
04:39
04:49

06:53
07:57
09:14
09:42
09:46
10:05
12:13
12:16
14:49
15:26



